

REFERENCE MAP: LMH MAP A:

LMH Main Campus: 6th & Maine to 2nd & McDonald					
Item	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	LMH Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -
2	Supply & Install - Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -
3	Supply & Install - Bundle of Three (3) 6,400 feet length of 1-1/4" HDPE Conduit (19,200 ft. of Conduit)	LF	6300	\$ 13.00	\$ 81,900.00
4	Supply & Install - 1-1/4" HDPE Conduit	LF	270	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,970.00
5	Supply & Install - Tier 15, 36x24x36 Hand-Holes & Lids with "COL Fiber" engraved	Each	12	\$ 780.00	\$ 9,360.00
6	Supply & Install - 288 Count FO Cable	LF	7100	\$ 3.70	\$ 26,270.00
7	Supply & Install - 24 Count FO Cable	LF	980	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,470.00
8	Supply & Install - Tyco Electronics 450D Splice Case	Each	3	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00
9	Supply & Install - 72 Count trays for Tyco Splice Case	Each	3	\$ 65.00	\$ 195.00
10	Supply & Install - Fiber Splices (unknown)	Each	64	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,800.00

subtotal \$ 130,265.00

REFERENCE MAP: LMH MAP B:

LMH South: Clinton & Kasold					
Item	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	LMH Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -
2	Supply & Install - Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -
3	Supply & Install - Bundle of Three (3) 360 feet length of 1-1/4" HDPE Conduit (1,080 ft. of Conduit)	LF	360	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,680.00
4	Supply & Install - 1-1/4" HDPE Conduit	LF	160	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,760.00
5	Supply & Install - Tier 15, 36x24x36 Hand-Holes & Lids with "COL Fiber" engraved	Each	1	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00
6	Supply & Install - 288 Count FO Cable	LF	0	\$ 3.70	\$ -
7	Supply & Install - 24 Count FO Cable	LF	680	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,020.00
8	Supply & Install - Tyco Electronics 450D Splice Case	Each	0	\$ 1,100.00	\$ -
9	Supply & Install - 72 Count trays for Tyco Splice Case	Each	0	\$ 65.00	\$ -
10	Supply & Install - Fiber Splices (unknown)	Each	14	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,050.00

subtotal \$ 9,290.00

REFERENCE MAP: LMH MAP C:

LMH West : 6th & Folks					
Item	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	LMH Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -
2	Supply & Install - Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -
3	Supply & Install - Bundle of Three (3) 0 feet length of 1-1/4" HDPE Conduit (0 ft. of Conduit)	LF	0	\$ 13.00	\$ -
4	Supply & Install - 1-1/4" HDPE Conduit	LF	1000	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,000.00
5	Supply & Install - Tier 15, 36x24x36 Hand-Holes & Lids	Each	2	\$ 780.00	\$ 1,560.00
6	Supply & Install - 288 Count FO Cable	LF	0	\$ 3.70	\$ -
7	Supply & Install - 24 Count FO Cable	LF	1125	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,687.50
8	Supply & Install - Tyco Electronics 450D Splice Case	Each	0	\$ 1,100.00	\$ -
9	Supply & Install - 72 Count trays for Tyco Splice Case	Each	0	\$ 65.00	\$ -
10	Supply & Install - Fiber Splices (unknown)	Each	14	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,050.00

subtotal \$ 15,297.50

TOTAL: \$ 154,852.50